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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Administration
Financial Information:
ESG Activity type:

ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

14,300.00
14,300.00

Plan Year: 2008
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Homeless Prevention
Activity Overview:
ESG Activity type:

ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

119,753.00
119,753.00

Beneficiary Information:
White:
Black/African American:
Asian:
American Indian/Alaskan Native:
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander:
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White:
Asian & White:
Black/African American & White:
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African Amer.:
Other multi-racial:
Asian/Pacific Islander:
Hispanic:
Total:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Persons Served with Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults Served:
Annual Number of Children Served:

Persons Served with Non-Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults and Children Served:

0
0

0
Number Served with Financial Assistance by Housing Type:

Barracks:
Group/Large House:
Scattered Site Apartment
Single Family Detached House:
Single Room Occupancy:
Mobile Home/Trailer
Hotel/Motel:
Other:
Total:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Subpopulation Served:
Chronically Homeless:
Severely Mentalyy Ill:
Chronic Substance Abuse:
Other Disability:
Veterans:
Persons with HIV/AIDS:
Victims of Domestic Violence:
Elderly:

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

Amount of funds for Homeless Prevention only:
Amount of funds for Homeless Prevention Financial Assistance:
Total:

16,250
54,730

70,980
Other Funds
Other HUD Funds:
Other Federal Funds:
State Government:
Local Government:
Private Funds:
Other:
Fee:
Total:

194,456
3,313,358

29,992
115,185
897,281
803,326
34,619

0

Plan Year: 2008

Financial Summary Data:
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Services Provided to Individuals:
Unaccompanied 18 and over:

Male:
Female:

Unaccompanied under 18:
Male:
Female:

0
0

0
0

Annual Number of Family Housholds with Children Headed by Single Parents:
Single Parent 18 and over:

Male:
Female:

Single Parent under 18:
Male:
Female:

0
0

0
0

Annual Number of Family Housholds Served:
Two Parents 18 and older with children:
Two Parents under 18 with children:
Family households with no children: 0

0
0

Homeless Prevention 2008 Continue...
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Homeless AssistanceESG Activity type:
Activity Overview:
ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

1,096,667.00
1,096,667.00

Beneficiary Information:
White: 0 0
Black/African American:
Asian:
American Indian/Alaskan Native:
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander:
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White:
Asian & White:
Black/African American & White:
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African Amer.:
Other multi-racial:
Asian/Pacific Islander:
Hispanic:
Total:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Persons Served with Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults Served:
Annual Number of Children Served:

Persons Served with Non-Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults and Children Served:

0
0

0
Number Served with Financial Assistance by Housing Type:

Barracks:
Group/Large House:

0
0

Scattered Site Apartment
Single Family Detached House:
Single Room Occupancy:
Mobile Home/Trailer
Hotel/Motel:
Other:
Total:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chronically Homeless:
Severely Mentalyy Ill:
Chronic Substance Abuse:
Other Disability:
Veterans:
Persons with HIV/AIDS:
Victims of Domestic Violence:
Elderly:

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

Financial Summary Data:
Conversion:
Major Rehabilitation:
Renovation:
Operations:
Essential Services:
Total:

0
0
0

897,525
191,289

0

Other Funds
Other HUD Funds:
Other Federal Funds:
State Government:
Local Government:
Private Funds:
Other:
Fee:

3,523,857
12,838,427
7,822,438
2,820,381

14,041,884
9,835,715
2,693,949

2008Plan Year:

Subpopulation Served:
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Administration
Financial Information:
ESG Activity type:

ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

58,044.00
58,044.00

Plan Year: 2009
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Homeless Prevention
Activity Overview:
ESG Activity type:

ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

94,875.00
94,875.00

Beneficiary Information:
White:
Black/African American:
Asian:
American Indian/Alaskan Native:
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander:
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White:
Asian & White:
Black/African American & White:
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African Amer.:
Other multi-racial:
Asian/Pacific Islander:
Hispanic:
Total:

16
12
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Persons Served with Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults Served:
Annual Number of Children Served:

Persons Served with Non-Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults and Children Served:

14
14

28
Number Served with Financial Assistance by Housing Type:

Barracks:
Group/Large House:
Scattered Site Apartment
Single Family Detached House:
Single Room Occupancy:
Mobile Home/Trailer
Hotel/Motel:
Other:
Total:

0
0

23
5
0
0
0
0

28

Subpopulation Served:
Chronically Homeless:
Severely Mentalyy Ill:
Chronic Substance Abuse:
Other Disability:
Veterans:
Persons with HIV/AIDS:
Victims of Domestic Violence:
Elderly:

0
0
0

0
0
3
4

11

Amount of funds for Homeless Prevention only:
Amount of funds for Homeless Prevention Financial Assistance:
Total:

0
78,520

78,520
Other Funds
Other HUD Funds:
Other Federal Funds:
State Government:
Local Government:
Private Funds:
Other:
Fee:
Total:

555,429
279,264
109,658
60,850

1,893,227
648,565
42,269

0

Plan Year: 2009

Financial Summary Data:
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Services Provided to Individuals:
Unaccompanied 18 and over:

Male:
Female:

Unaccompanied under 18:
Male:
Female:

1
1

0
0

Annual Number of Family Housholds with Children Headed by Single Parents:
Single Parent 18 and over:

Male:
Female:

Single Parent under 18:
Male:
Female:

1
3

0
0

Annual Number of Family Housholds Served:
Two Parents 18 and older with children:
Two Parents under 18 with children:
Family households with no children: 0

0
0

Homeless Prevention 2009 Continue...
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Homeless AssistanceESG Activity type:
Activity Overview:
ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

1,384,662.00
1,347,604.95

Beneficiary Information:
White: 4,563 218
Black/African American:
Asian:
American Indian/Alaskan Native:
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander:
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White:
Asian & White:
Black/African American & White:
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African Amer.:
Other multi-racial:
Asian/Pacific Islander:
Hispanic:
Total:

11,053
22
28
7
1
2

47
3

1,314
0
0

17,040

19
0
2
0
0
0
5
1

10
0
0

255
Persons Served with Financial Assistance:

Annual Number of Adults Served:
Annual Number of Children Served:

Persons Served with Non-Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults and Children Served:

8,726
405

9,238
Number Served with Financial Assistance by Housing Type:

Barracks:
Group/Large House:

2,450
804

Scattered Site Apartment
Single Family Detached House:
Single Room Occupancy:
Mobile Home/Trailer
Hotel/Motel:
Other:
Total:

5,652
0

93
0
0

252
9,251

Chronically Homeless:
Severely Mentalyy Ill:
Chronic Substance Abuse:
Other Disability:
Veterans:
Persons with HIV/AIDS:
Victims of Domestic Violence:
Elderly:

5,125
1,904
4,948

1,939
230
403

1,999

1,332

Financial Summary Data:
Conversion:
Major Rehabilitation:
Renovation:
Operations:
Essential Services:
Total:

0
0
0

1,290,670
280,120

0

Other Funds
Other HUD Funds:
Other Federal Funds:
State Government:
Local Government:
Private Funds:
Other:
Fee:

4,172,530
4,818,087
2,353,382
1,626,524
7,716,642
8,031,757
2,070,459

2009Plan Year:

Subpopulation Served:



 IDIS - PR19: Part 3 - Summary of Accomplishments U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development  DATE: 05-27-11
 TIME: 11:49Office of Community Planning and Development
 PAGE: 9Integrated Disbursement and Information System

ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Administration
Financial Information:
ESG Activity type:

ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

52,850.00
25,327.58

Plan Year: 2010
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Homeless Prevention
Activity Overview:
ESG Activity type:

ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

83,990.00
47,152.48

Beneficiary Information:
White:
Black/African American:
Asian:
American Indian/Alaskan Native:
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander:
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White:
Asian & White:
Black/African American & White:
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African Amer.:
Other multi-racial:
Asian/Pacific Islander:
Hispanic:
Total:

39
7
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

46

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Persons Served with Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults Served:
Annual Number of Children Served:

Persons Served with Non-Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults and Children Served:

28
18

46
Number Served with Financial Assistance by Housing Type:

Barracks:
Group/Large House:
Scattered Site Apartment
Single Family Detached House:
Single Room Occupancy:
Mobile Home/Trailer
Hotel/Motel:
Other:
Total:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

46
46

Subpopulation Served:
Chronically Homeless:
Severely Mentalyy Ill:
Chronic Substance Abuse:
Other Disability:
Veterans:
Persons with HIV/AIDS:
Victims of Domestic Violence:
Elderly:

0
0
0

0
0

46
0

0

Amount of funds for Homeless Prevention only:
Amount of funds for Homeless Prevention Financial Assistance:
Total:

0
0
0

Other Funds
Other HUD Funds:
Other Federal Funds:
State Government:
Local Government:
Private Funds:
Other:
Fee:
Total:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Plan Year: 2010

Financial Summary Data:
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Services Provided to Individuals:
Unaccompanied 18 and over:

Male:
Female:

Unaccompanied under 18:
Male:
Female:

0
19

0
0

Annual Number of Family Housholds with Children Headed by Single Parents:
Single Parent 18 and over:

Male:
Female:

Single Parent under 18:
Male:
Female:

0
9

0
0

Annual Number of Family Housholds Served:
Two Parents 18 and older with children:
Two Parents under 18 with children:
Family households with no children: 0

0
0

Homeless Prevention 2010 Continue...
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ESG Summary of Accomplishments ALABAMA
Select all Activities with action during the year: 2010

Homeless AssistanceESG Activity type:
Activity Overview:
ESG Amount Funded:
ESG Amount Drawn to date:

1,413,930.00
459,516.91

Beneficiary Information:
White: 2,332 40
Black/African American:
Asian:
American Indian/Alaskan Native:
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander:
American Indian/Alaskan Native & White:
Asian & White:
Black/African American & White:
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African Amer.:
Other multi-racial:
Asian/Pacific Islander:
Hispanic:
Total:

5,449
12
9
4
6
1
7
3

405
0
0

8,228

12
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

14
0
0

67
Persons Served with Financial Assistance:

Annual Number of Adults Served:
Annual Number of Children Served:

Persons Served with Non-Financial Assistance:
Annual Number of Adults and Children Served:

6,470
336

2,514
Number Served with Financial Assistance by Housing Type:

Barracks:
Group/Large House:

3,266
218

Scattered Site Apartment
Single Family Detached House:
Single Room Occupancy:
Mobile Home/Trailer
Hotel/Motel:
Other:
Total:

3,104
0

33
0
0

223
6,844

Chronically Homeless:
Severely Mentalyy Ill:
Chronic Substance Abuse:
Other Disability:
Veterans:
Persons with HIV/AIDS:
Victims of Domestic Violence:
Elderly:

2,344
1,387
2,503

1,010
143
537

1,031

846

Financial Summary Data:
Conversion:
Major Rehabilitation:
Renovation:
Operations:
Essential Services:
Total:

0
0
0

235,644
77,510

0

Other Funds
Other HUD Funds:
Other Federal Funds:
State Government:
Local Government:
Private Funds:
Other:
Fee:

528,230
803,256
516,467
761,197

1,218,901
647,238
127,586

2010Plan Year:

Subpopulation Served:
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